5/27/2026

Ounicke

o | Rghd

M 14321604

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies

Subframe set

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

14321604 Subframe set

10383941 1 1PCS Subframe LH

10383942 2 1 PCS Subframe RH

10386803 3 1 PCS Grille guard LH

10386804 4 1 PCS Grille guard RH

335208 10 2PCS Tierod

5002222 12 4 Screw M6S M20 x 100 (10.9)

5002922 13 2PCS Screw M6S M16 x 75 (10.9)

5002958 14 14 Screw M6S M20 x 65 (10.9)

5013127 16 36 Washer BRB 21 x 36 x 3, Part is included in kit
11255096 Attachment kit Merlo

5013105 17 2 Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV

5002908 18 2PCS Screw M6S M20 x30 (8.8)

5011924 21 16 Locking nut Loc-king M20x2,5 (10)

10386855 22 6 PCS Sleeve

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



